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2024/25 9th round, Match #45
Friday, 06.10.2024, 12:30, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 20°C.

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka

1 : 0

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv

1 Mikhieiev Dmytro
5 Liashchuk Illia
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
4 Basov Serhii
3 Sokol Bohdan
8 Turchanov Vyacheslav
7 Shevchuk Sergiy (C)
25 Nedolia Artem
50 Kharatin Ihor
14 Dymnych Dmytro
21 Rublov Bohdan

Substitutes
28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
2 Nakonechnyi Ihor
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
15 Skliarenko Ivan
11 Liubko Vladyslav
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
77 Zhuravel Vadym
17 Volkov Oleksandr
9 Berezka Dmytro
18 Bondar Denys
10 Khrul Denys
99 Krokhmal Volodymyr

Coach
Bondarenko Volodymyr

35 Tatarenko Maksym (C)
21 Shkolnyi Vladyslav
55 Romanchenko Anatolii
3 Shumylo Maksym
33 Porokhnia Andrii
30 Bybik Artur
14 Sakhno Dmytro
97 Serdiuk Maksym
31 Mentei Vitalii
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
77 Volskyi Daniil

Substitutes
22 Roshchynskyi Oleksandr
15 Lakeienko Andrii
6 Veresotskyi Andrii
7 Myronenko Dmytro
11 Fedosov Pavlo
19 Posmashnyi Nikita
26 Pinchuk Kyrylo
8 Makarenko Andrii
10 Koidan Viacheslav

Coach
Chornyi Valerii

Referee:
Artemenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Medianyk Mykola
4th Official:
Harkusha Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Kharakhaichuk Anatolii
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, 2024/25, 9th round, Match #45
Friday, 06.10.2024, 12:30, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 20°C.

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka 1 : 0 «Chernihiv» Chernihiv
30' 14 Sakhno Dmytro

25 Nedolia Artem 33'

46' 14 Sakhno Dmytro
26 Pinchuk Kyrylo

46' 77 Volskyi Daniil
15 Lakeienko Andrii

47' 13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
7 Shevchuk Sergiy

77 Zhuravel Vadym 58'

14 Dymnych Dmytro
9 Berezka Dmytro 58'

62' 31 Mentei Vitalii
19 Posmashnyi Nikita

64' 97 Serdiuk Maksym
21 Rublov Bohdan

10 Khrul Denys 68'

4 Basov Serhii 68'

82' 13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
7 Myronenko Dmytro

88' 30 Bybik Artur
11 Fedosov Pavlo

5 Liashchuk Illia
15 Skliarenko Ivan 90+2'
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